bidding  will  be  held  on “As is  where is”,  “As is  what  is”,  and “Whatever  there  is”   with respect  to

HARESH  L DATTARIA (BORROWER)  for  the  Loan  Account  Number:  H405HLD0255344 &

H405HLT0329799.  The reserve price is fixed  FOR MOVABLE PROPERTIES IS  Rs. 26,000/- (Rupees

Twenty Six Thousand Only) AND THE EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT WILL BE RS. 2,600/- (RUPEES TWO

THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED  ONLY)..

Description of the Movable Properties:

Master Bedroom- Split AC (1), Ceiling fan -2, Steel Almirah-1,  Suitcase-Lots, Washing Machine- 1

Geyser-1,  Fixed Wardrobe-2, Bench Press Rods & Weighs -1, Double Bed with Mattress-1 Kids

Bedroom- Study Table-2, Dressing Table-1, Kitchen- Water RO -1, Refrigerator Double Door-1,